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Меню  

на 02 марта  2021 года 

Наименование блюда 
 

Выход (вес) 
порции  

(мл или гр) 

Выход (вес) 
порции 

(мл или гр) 
7-11 лет 11-18 лет 

Каша манная 
Бутерброд с сыром 

Чай с сахаром  
мандарины 

200 
30/15 

200/15 
 

 

Салат (Капуста + морковь) 
Борщ с мясом курицы и сметаной 

Хлеб, печенье,  
кисель 

80 
200 

60/20 
200 

100 
250 
80 

200 
 

 

 

 

 

 


